

EBID #20210116-Bid Tabulation Report  
Construction of Northport 24" Force Main

Item No.	Description	Estimated Qty	Unit	Accurate Drilling		Amici Engineering		Centerline Utilities		David Mancini & Sons		DBE Utility		DP Development		Felix A:
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price
<b>A.</b>	<b>General Conditions</b>															
1	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 41,247.00	\$ 41,247.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 39,297.00
2	Mobilization /Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 202,000.00	\$ 202,000.00	\$ 113,600.00	\$ 113,600.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$ 77,584.00	\$ 77,584.00	\$ 163,000.00	\$ 163,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 10,609.00	\$ 10,609.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,448.00
	<b>Subtotal Item A</b>			\$ 117,000.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 252,200.00	\$ 252,200.00	\$ 159,100.00	\$ 159,100.00	\$ 328,000.00	\$ 328,000.00	\$ 129,440.00	\$ 129,440.00	\$ 237,000.00	\$ 237,000.00	
<b>B.</b>	<b>Force Main Extension</b>															
1	PCV Forcemain															
a.	24-inch	8,240	LF	\$ 248.00	\$ 2,043,520.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,348,400.00	\$ 273.00	\$ 2,249,520.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,636,800.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 2,710,960.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,895,200.00	\$ 269.00
b.	16-inch	20	LF	\$ 140.50	\$ 2,810.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 651.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 374.55
2	Plug Valves and Valve Boxes															
a.	24-inch	6	EA	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 184,800.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 211,200.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 222,000.00	\$ 47,896.00	\$ 287,376.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 319,800.00	\$ 32,231.00
b.	16-inch	2	EA	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 13,972.00	\$ 27,944.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 10,660.00
3	Tapping Sleeve and Valve															
a.	24" x 24"	1	EA	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 39,908.00	\$ 39,908.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 50,633.00
4	D.I. Fittings	19,800	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 19.80	\$ 392,040.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 514,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 22.95	\$ 454,410.00	\$ 14.00
5	ARV Assembly	4	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$ 13,220.00
6	FM Connection to Existing															
a.	16" tie in @Sta 105+74	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 16,568.00	\$ 16,568.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 7,100.00
b.	16" Single Line Stop	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 32,618.00	\$ 32,618.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 17,926.00
c.	Existng ARV Removal	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,823.00	\$ 7,823.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,630.00
d.	Existing 16" Main, Cap and Grout in place	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 10,622.00	\$ 10,622.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 7,279.00
e.	Restrain exist. 16" Main & Valve, Remove 90 deg ELL	1	LS	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 12,327.00	\$ 12,327.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,698.00
7	Miscellaneous Items															
a.	Swale Regrading	550	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 8.00
b.	Clearing and Grubbing	14,000	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 3.27
c.	Barb wire fence with wood posts	3,400	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 57,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 6.73
d.	3" Water Service Relocation	1	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,049.00	\$ 6,049.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,967.00
e.	42" RCP Mitered End and Pipe, Remove/Replace	1	LS	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 19,002.00	\$ 19,002.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 11,166.00
f.	Canal Crossing Sign	2	EA	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 838.00	\$ 1,676.00	\$ 2,355.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 445.00
8	Miscellaneous Restoration															
a.	Asphalt Driveway	375	SY	\$ 116.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 18,375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,125.00	\$ 81.00
b.	Concrete Driveway	385	SY	\$ 105.00	\$ 40,425.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 25,025.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 22,330.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 70.00
c.	Concrete Sidewalk	15	SY	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 96.00
d.	Bahia Sod	4,500	SY	\$ 5.80	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 15,525.00	\$ 4.75
e.	Seed and Mulch	9,500	SY	\$ 0.53	\$ 5,035.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 3.03
	<b>Subtotal Item B</b>			\$ 2,803,210.00	\$ 2,803,210.00	\$ 3,153,250.00	\$ 3,153,250.00	\$ 3,255,135.00	\$ 3,255,135.00	\$ 3,951,691.00	\$ 3,951,691.00	\$ 3,472,187.00	\$ 3,472,187.00	\$ 3,087,675.00	\$ 3,087,675.00	
	<b>GRAND TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS A&amp;B)</b>			\$ 2,920,210.00	\$ 2,920,210.00	\$ 3,405,450.00	\$ 3,405,450.00	\$ 3,414,235.00	\$ 3,414,235.00	\$ 4,279,691.00	\$ 4,279,691.00	\$ 3,601,627.00	\$ 3,601,627.00	\$ 3,324,675.00	\$ 3,324,675.00	

EBID #20210116-Bid Tabulation Report  
Construction of Northport 24" Force Main

C. Alternate Bid 1- HPDE Horizontal Directional Drill																
1	FM via HDPE															
a.	30" HDPE (DR11) FM	1790	LF	\$ 390.00	\$ 698,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 716,000.00	\$ 475.80	\$ 851,682.00	\$ 446.00	\$ 798,340.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 640,820.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 762,540.00	\$ 463.00
b.	30" PVC to HDPE Adapter	2	EA	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 11,080.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 5,354.00	\$ 10,708.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 8,445.21
<b>Subtotal Item C</b>				\$ 702,610.00		\$ 723,200.00		\$ 862,762.00		\$ 815,140.00		\$ 651,528.00		\$ 769,940.00		

D. Alternate Bid 2- Fusible PVC Horizontal Directional Drill																
1	FM via Fusible PVC															
a.	24" Fusible PVC (DR 18) FM	1790	LF	\$ 420.00	\$ 751,800.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 823,400.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 880,680.00	\$ 502.00	\$ 898,580.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 886,050.00	\$ 480.40	\$ 859,916.00	\$ 450.00
<b>Subtotal Item D</b>				\$ 751,800.00		\$ 823,400.00		\$ 880,680.00		\$ 898,580.00		\$ 886,050.00		\$ 859,916.00		

		Accurate Drilling	Amici Engineering	Centerline Util.	David Mancini & Sons	DBE Utility	DP Develop.
<b>GRAND TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS A&amp;B)</b>		\$ 2,920,210.00	\$ 3,405,450.00	\$ 3,414,235.00	\$ 4,279,691.00	\$ 3,601,627.00	\$ 3,324,675.00
Percentage Difference for Base Bid			17%	17%	47%	23%	14%
<b>BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1 (ITEMS A, B, &amp; C) TOTAL</b>		\$ 3,622,820.00	\$ 4,128,650.00	\$ 4,276,997.00	\$ 5,094,831.00	\$ 4,253,155.00	\$ 4,094,615.00
			14%	18%	41%	17%	13%
<b>BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 2 (ITEMS A, B, &amp; D) TOTAL</b>		\$ 3,672,010.00	\$ 4,228,850.00	\$ 4,294,915.00	\$ 5,178,271.00	\$ 4,487,677.00	\$ 4,184,591.00

Number of E-Bids Received:	14
Number of Planholders:	53
Number of Potential Bidders:	1298
Number of Supplemental Suppliers:	0
Number of Non-Responsive Bids:	0

		Accurate Drilling	Amici Engineering	Centerline Util.	David Mancini & Sons	DBE Utility	DP Development
1	Contractors General Information Worksheet	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
2	Cone of Silence	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
3	Code of Ethics	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
4	E-Verify Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
5	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
6	Drug Free Workplace Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
7	Trench Safety Act Compliance Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
8	Bid Bond	Yes	Electronic	Yes	Electronic	Electronic	Yes
9	Accepts Visa	No	No	No	Yes	No	No
10	Local Vendor	No	No	Yes	No	No	No

EBID #20210116-Bid Tabulation Report  
Construction of Northport 24" Force Main

Associates	Giannetti Contracting		Metro Equipment		Pipeline Utilities		Prince Land, Inc.		Ric-Man Construction		Southern Underground		Timothy Rose Contracting	
Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
\$ 39,297.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 118,550.00	\$ 118,550.00	\$ 31,354.00	\$ 31,354.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 23,969.14	\$ 23,969.14
\$ 220,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 156,265.00	\$ 156,265.00	\$ 154,975.69	\$ 154,975.69	\$ 902,740.31	\$ 902,740.31	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 307,073.81	\$ 307,073.81
\$ 5,448.00	\$ 117,045.00	\$ 117,045.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 57,519.50	\$ 57,519.50	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 4,856.42	\$ 4,856.42
\$ 264,745.00		\$ 383,045.00		\$ 281,000.00		\$ 263,765.00		\$ 316,275.69		\$ 991,613.81		\$ 309,000.00		\$ 335,899.37
\$ 2,216,560.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 2,290,720.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,060,000.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 2,612,080.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,142,400.00	\$ 288.99	\$ 2,381,277.60	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,101,200.00	\$ 269.67	\$ 2,222,080.80
\$ 7,491.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 4,520.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 502.00	\$ 10,040.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 566.49	\$ 11,329.80	\$ 324.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 190.85	\$ 3,817.00
\$ 193,386.00	\$ 33,162.00	\$ 198,972.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 38,265.00	\$ 229,590.00	\$ 39,655.00	\$ 237,930.00	\$ 37,468.69	\$ 224,812.14	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
\$ 21,320.00	\$ 11,366.00	\$ 22,732.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 13,989.29	\$ 27,978.58	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00
\$ 50,633.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,955.00	\$ 50,955.00	\$ 44,258.00	\$ 44,258.00	\$ 55,424.26	\$ 55,424.26	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
\$ 277,200.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 257,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 138,600.00	\$ 20.05	\$ 396,990.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 138,600.00	\$ 10.95	\$ 216,810.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 217,800.00	\$ 22.36	\$ 442,728.00
\$ 52,880.00	\$ 11,672.00	\$ 46,688.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 64,420.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 13,334.85	\$ 53,339.40	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$ 7,108.01	\$ 28,432.04
\$ 7,100.00	\$ 25,681.00	\$ 25,681.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 5,065.00	\$ 5,065.00	\$ 7,412.57	\$ 7,412.57	\$ 31,344.00	\$ 31,344.00	\$ 11,769.93	\$ 11,769.93
\$ 17,926.00	\$ 25,065.00	\$ 25,065.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 30,020.00	\$ 30,020.00	\$ 45,340.00	\$ 45,340.00	\$ 17,721.39	\$ 17,721.39	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,475.93	\$ 16,475.93
\$ 1,630.00	\$ 2,056.00	\$ 2,056.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,714.28	\$ 5,714.28	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 4,824.83	\$ 4,824.83
\$ 7,279.00	\$ 24,498.00	\$ 24,498.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,590.00	\$ 12,590.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 8,861.29	\$ 8,861.29	\$ 5,543.00	\$ 5,543.00	\$ 6,227.08	\$ 6,227.08
\$ 11,698.00	\$ 11,626.00	\$ 11,626.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,255.00	\$ 12,255.00	\$ 1,254.81	\$ 1,254.81	\$ 7,755.61	\$ 7,755.61	\$ 4,819.00	\$ 4,819.00	\$ 4,337.27	\$ 4,337.27
\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 17.15	\$ 9,432.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 24.63	\$ 13,546.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 11.69	\$ 6,429.50
\$ 45,780.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 86,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 10.15	\$ 142,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 22,680.00
\$ 22,882.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 11.78	\$ 40,052.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 4.68	\$ 15,912.00
\$ 5,967.00	\$ 4,133.00	\$ 4,133.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 5,393.25	\$ 5,393.25	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
\$ 11,166.00	\$ 21,111.00	\$ 21,111.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 36,635.00	\$ 36,635.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 11,087.99	\$ 11,087.99	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,620.05	\$ 6,620.05
\$ 890.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 877.67	\$ 1,755.34	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 370.95	\$ 741.90
\$ 30,375.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 29,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 67.72	\$ 25,395.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 11,343.75
\$ 26,950.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 28,105.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 42,735.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 27,912.50	\$ 36.31	\$ 13,979.35	\$ 83.00	\$ 31,955.00	\$ 79.90	\$ 30,761.50
\$ 1,440.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 144.05	\$ 2,160.75	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 77.61	\$ 1,164.15
\$ 21,375.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 23,175.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 11,925.00	\$ 4.71	\$ 21,195.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 12,825.00
\$ 28,785.00	\$ 0.46	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 14,725.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 0.82	\$ 7,790.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 14,630.00
\$ 3,065,113.00		\$ 3,131,717.00		\$ 2,667,275.00		\$ 3,767,542.50		\$ 3,011,035.31		\$ 3,302,892.10		\$ 3,052,111.00		\$ 3,239,550.73
												written as \$3,044,307		
<b>\$ 3,329,858.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,514,762.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,948,275.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,031,307.50</b>		<b>\$ 3,327,311.00</b>		<b>\$ 4,294,505.91</b>		<b>\$ 3,361,111.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,575,450.10</b>
												written as \$3,353,307		

EBID #20210116-Bid Tabulation Report  
Construction of Northport 24" Force Main

\$ 828,770.00	\$ 397.00	\$ 710,630.00	\$ 493.00	\$ 882,470.00	\$ 474.00	\$ 848,460.00	\$ 447.50	\$ 801,025.00	\$ 445.04	\$ 796,621.60	\$ 426.00	\$ 762,540.00		\$ -
\$ 16,890.42	\$ 4,112.00	\$ 8,224.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 7,045.00	\$ 14,090.00	\$ 4,233.01	\$ 8,466.02	\$ 19,945.00	\$ 39,890.00		\$ -
\$ 845,660.42		\$ 718,854.00		\$ 892,470.00		\$ 881,260.00		\$ 815,115.00		\$ 805,087.62		\$ 802,430.00		\$ -

No response

\$ 805,500.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 791,180.00	\$ 583.00	\$ 1,043,570.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 800,130.00	\$ 618.50	\$ 1,107,115.00	\$ 477.95	\$ 855,530.50	\$ 491.00	\$ 878,890.00	\$ 455.30	\$ 814,987.00
\$ 805,500.00		\$ 791,180.00		\$ 1,043,570.00		\$ 800,130.00		\$ 1,107,115.00		\$ 855,530.50		\$ 878,890.00		\$ 814,987.00

Felix Associates	Giannetti Cont.	Metro Equip.	Pipeline Utilities	Prince Land	Ric-Man Const.	Southern Underground	Timothy Rose
\$ 3,329,858.00	\$ 3,514,762.00	\$ 2,948,275.00	\$ 4,031,307.50	\$ 3,327,311.00	\$ 4,294,505.91	\$ 3,361,111.00	\$ 3,575,450.10
14%	20%	1%	38%	14%	47%	15%	22%
\$ 4,175,518.42	\$ 4,233,616.00	\$ 3,840,745.00	\$ 4,912,567.50	\$ 4,142,426.00	\$ 5,099,593.53	\$ 4,163,541.00	\$ 3,575,450.10
15%	17%	6%	36%	14%	41%	written as \$4,155,737.00 15%	-1%
\$ 4,135,358.00	\$ 4,305,942.00	\$ 3,991,845.00	\$ 4,831,437.50	\$ 4,434,426.00	\$ 5,150,036.41	\$ 4,240,001.00	\$ 4,390,437.10

written as \$4,232,197.00

Felix Associates	Giannetti Cont.	Metro Equip.	Pipeline Utilities	Prince Land	Ric-Man Const.	Southern Underground	Timothy Rose
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Not completed	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Electronic	Yes	Electronic	Electronic	Electronic	Electronic	Electronic
No	No	No	No	Yes	No	No	
Yes	No	No	No	No	No	No	No

	<b>Accurate Drilling</b>	<b>Metro</b>	<b>DP Development</b>
Base Bid	<b>\$2,920,210.00</b>	\$ 2,948,275.00 1%	\$ 3,324,675.00 14%
Base+ Alt 1	<b>\$3,622,820.00</b>	\$ 3,840,745.00 6%	\$ 4,094,615.00 13%
Base+ Alt 2	\$ 3,672,010.00	\$ 3,991,845.00	\$ 4,184,591.00

	<b>Felix</b>	<b>Southern Underground</b>	<b>Amici Engineering</b>
Base Bid	\$ 3,329,858.00 14%	\$ 3,361,111.60 15%	\$ 3,405,450.00 17%
Base+ Alt 1	\$ 4,175,518.42 15%	\$ 4,163,541.00 15%	\$ 4,128,650.00 14%
Base+ Alt 2	\$ 4,135,358.00	\$ 4,240,001.00	\$ 4,228,850.00

	<b>Giannetti Cont.</b>	<b>Timothy Rosa</b>	<b>DBE Util.</b>
Base Bid	\$ 3,514,762.00 20%	\$ 3,575,450.10 22%	\$ 3,601,627.00 23%
Base+ Alt 1	\$ 4,233,616.00 17%		\$ 4,253,155.00 17%
Base+ Alt 2	\$ 4,305,942.00	\$ 4,390,437.10	\$ 4,487,677.00

	<b>David Mancini</b>	<b>Ric-Man Const.</b>
Base Bid	\$ 4,279,691.00 47%	\$ 4,294,505.91 47%
Base+ Alt 1	\$ 5,094,831.00 41%	\$ 5,099,593.53 41%
Base+ Alt 2	\$ 5,178,271.00	\$ 5,150,036.41

<b>Prince Land</b>		
\$	3,327,311.00	14%
\$	4,142,426.00	14%
\$	4,434,426.00	

<b>Centerline</b>		
\$	3,414,235.00	17%
\$	4,276,997.00	18%
\$	4,294,915.00	

<b>Pipelin Util.</b>		
\$	4,031,307.50	38%
\$	4,912,567.50	36%
\$	4,831,437.50	

<b>\$</b>	<b>2,920,210.00</b>	low	F50
\$	3,405,450.00		
\$	3,414,235.00		
\$	4,279,691.00		
\$	3,601,627.00		
\$	3,324,675.00		
\$	3,329,858.00		
\$	3,514,762.00		
\$	2,948,275.00		
\$	4,031,307.50		
\$	3,327,311.00		
\$	4,294,505.91	High	AB50
\$	3,361,111.00		
\$	3,575,450.10		